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Title

Victorian Porcelain Couple Lamp Pair

H.N. 1948 Lady Charmian Roya Doulton
Figurine

Estate Costume Jewelry Lot
1947 G.S. Culley Signed Watercolor Painting

Large Vintage Inuit Soapstone Carving Mother
and Child

Large Vintage Blue Mountain Vase

Vintage 12 pcs. Cobalt Glass Fancy Dessert
Ware

Antique Red Velvet Armchair

Antique Wedgwood Dishes Green & White

3 Beswick + Midwinter Porcelain Dogs

4 Swarovski Crystal Lot

Qil on Canvas Painting Signed Vyt Macas 1974

Victorian Antique Fire Screen

Antique Brass & Marble Plant Stand
Antique Quadruple Plate Centerpiece Basket
Paragon 'Ceres Dishes

Vintage Pair Mid-Century Metal Pineapple
Lamps

Vintage Large Blue Mountain Pottery Vase
Antique Persian Copper Pitcher

Walnut Pie Crust Table

Cobalt Blue Champagne Glasses

Estate Costume Jewelry

Large Alabaster Parrot

Watercolor Painting F. Montur

Large Hand Decorated Porcelain Urn

Old Plaster Wall Mounted Bust of Child
Royal Doulton Long John Silver Toby Mug
Biscuit Barrel Erphila Art Pottery
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Title

Qil on Board Painting

Large Brass Slant Top Coal Box
Antique Walnut 2 Tiered Table
6 Cobalt Glasses

Copeland Spode Provincial Flowers First
Edition Plates

Vyt Macas QOil on Board

5 Cups & Saucers Royal Albert Etc.

Pair of Vermont Pine Armchairs

Old Brass Andirons

Signed Ltd. Edition Print J. Pavier 2/50
Antique Mgjolica Jardiniere

Anthony Sowden Signed Oil on Canvas Painting
Decanter with Silver Overlay

5 Nippon Plates

Antique Meridien Centrepiece Plate Dessert
Tray

Solid Oak Prayer Stool

Woodblock Print 4/10 E.U. L88

Beswick & Goebel Porcelain Dogs

5 Cups & Saucers

Royal Doulton Figurine Day Dreams HN 1731
Decanter with Silver Overlay

Pr. Cast Metal Gilded Wall Sconces
Victorian Ornate Ceiling Light Fixture

Oil on Canvas Painting Golfers

Native American Stone Axe and Rattles
Walnut Fire screen

5 Demitasse Cup and Saucers

10 Cobalt Aperitif Glasses

Oil on Canvas Painting J. Veerman

Inlaid Table



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096

0097

0098
0099
0100

Title

Wool Rug

Antique Japanese Screen

Estate Costume Jewelry Lot

Plaster Wall Pocket Sconce

5 Cups and Saucers

Czech Art Deco Glass Bowl w/Enamel Flowers

Royal Doulton Figurine Susan HN 3050
Peterborough Oil Pastel Drawing

Wood Side Table With Mirror Top

Black Victorian Coal Scuttle

Antique European Folk Art Wood Spoon Rack
Mid-Century Clear Lucite Purse

A. Cohen Print 2/2 'Pie on my Shirt'

Old Walnut Bookshelf / Magazine Rack
Japanese Geisha Doll In Glass Showcase
12 Cobalt Wine/Water Glasses

G.S. Culley Watercolor 1947

5 Cup and Saucer Lot

Victorian Antique Jardiniere

Silver Plated Floor Lamp with Milk Glass Shade
Royal Doulton Autumn Breezes HN 1934
Antique Cut Crystal Vases

Vyt Macas Oil on Board Painting

7 Cobalt Blue Glasses

Wall Mounted Candle Stand

Antique Austrian Plate

Antique Walnut Half Round Side Table
Brass Wood/ Paper Box

Vyt Macas Oil on Board Painting

8 Minton Plates

Japanese Vase, 1920's

8 Cobalt Blue Glass Plates

Finely Woven Silk Carpet

Vintage Estate Costume Jewelry Lot

Original Watercolor by William Taylor
Longmire (British, 1841-d.1914)

Antique Walnut Bench / Coffee Table
Combination

Antique Cauldon China England 'Bentick' No.
9506 China 23 Pcs.

2 Antique Quadruple Plate Centerpiece Baskets
Vyt Macas Oil on Board Painting 1965
Cobalt Blue Rose Bow! With Frog
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Title

West Coast Indian Box signed Clarence R.
Dells

Antique Mahogany Corner Cabinet
5 Cup and Saucers

Vyt Macas Oil on Board 1973

45 Pcs. MINTON Greenwich Dishes
Kilim Persian Carpet

Carved Chinese Wood Horse

Antique Mahogany Octagonal Gateleg Dropl eaf
Occasional Table

Acrylic on Canvas Painting Anthony Sowden
4 Hand Blown Cobalt Dishes

Brass Antique Fireplace Surround
Lithograph - Cherries and Avocado

Royal Albert Old Country Roses

Vyt Macas Oil on Board

Vintage Oak Arts & Crafts Desk Organizer
Shelf

Limoges Luncheon Dish Set
Wood Shelf

Mid Century Art Glass
Triangular Walnut Side Table
Vintage Minton Dishes 21 pcs.
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, March 14 EDT, 1PM - 4PM
Pickup Location: Toronto, ON M4C 1K1 Map
*Pick up address will be sent via a separate email to winning bidders only.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Toronto,+ON+M4C+1K1/@43.6856316,-79.3121049,17z/data=!3m1!4b1

